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Task Force on the Effect of Alzheimer's Disease in AR - WORK GROUPS

Senator Cecile Bledsoe - Member of the Senate

Work:

(479) 636-2115

E-Mail:  bledsoececile@arkleg.state.ar.us; cecile.bledsoe@yahoo.com Cell: (479) 685-5394

Representative Dawn Creekmore - Member of the House of Representatives Work: (501) 776-3411
E-Mail:  creekmored@arkleg.state.ar.us Cell:

Representative Butch Wilkins - Member of the House of Representatives Work:
E-Mail:  wilkinsb@arkleg.state.ar.us; bl-wilkins46@hotmail.com Cell: (870) 243-3235

Data Research

Dr. Cornelia Beck - UAMS, Alzheimer's Disease Center Work: (501) 526-5750
E-Mail:  beckcornelia@uams.edu Cell:

Ms. Rhonda Hill - Div. of Ark. Center for Health Improvement, (ACHI) Work: (501) 526-2262
E-Mail:  rkhill@uams.edu Cell: (501) 765-6544

Ms. Robin LeGuin - Courtyard Gardens Work: (870) 246-5566
E-Mail: _ rleguin@slcofarkansas.com Cell:

Education - Resources

Mr. Roger Harrod - General Council, Dept.of Workforce Services, (DWS) Work: (501) 682-3150
E-Mail:  roger.harrod@arkansas.gov Cell: (501) 658-2735

Ms. Cheryl LaRue - Young Onset Patient Work: (479) 462-8927
E-Mail:  clarue@fortsmithschools.org Cell:

Dr. K. Morgan Sauer - St. Vincent Memory Center Work: (501) 552-4765
E-Mail:  kmsauermd@comcast.net; kmsauer@stvincenthealth.com Cell:

Ms. Sandra Warmack - Alzheimer's Assoicaton Work: (479) 273-5583
E-Mail:  Sandra.warmack@alz.org Cell: (479) 381-5235

Long Term Care, Community Based Svs. and Safety

Ms. Liz Blankenship - Southridge Assisted Living Center Work: (501) 691-4954
E-Mail: lizblank@southridgevillage.net Cell: (501) 691-4954

Ms. Kaye Curtis - Arkansas Adult Day Services Work: (870) 741-8007
E-Mail:  kcurtis@nwaedd.org Cell: (870) 391-1463

Ms. Cathey Griffin - Work: (870) 866-5257
E-Mail:  candcg@suddenlink.net Cell: (870) 866-5257

Ms. Diannia Hall-Clutts - Deptartment of Health, (DOH) Work: (501) 280-4743
E-Mail:  diannia.hall-clutts@arkansas.gov Cell:

Ms. Krista Hughes - Division of Aging & Adult Services Work: (501) 682-8520
E-Mail:  krista.hughes@arkansas.gov Cell:

Mr. David Laffoon - Division of Behavioral Health (DHS) Work: (501) 686-9594
E-Mail:  david.laffoon@arkansas.gov Cell:

Ms. Angela (Angel) Marlar - Courtyard Garden Work: (870) 246-5566
E-Mail:  AMarlar@slcofarkansas.com Cell:

Ms. Phyllis Watkins - Alzheimer's Arkansas Work: (501) 224-0021
E-Mail:  Phyllis.watkins@alzark.org Cell:

Bureau of Legislative Research
Kristen Sharp, Task Force Staff Coordinator, sharpk@arkleg.state.ar.us, (501)537-9133
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